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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 3J

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R3 R3 152.600 37.825 38.100 37.725 38.950
13 2T 3

2 Team R4 R4 152.525 38.275 37.850 37.700 38.700
21 4 4

3 Team R8 R8 152.175 38.250 38.250 37.350 38.325
52 1 6

4 Team R1 R1 152.100 37.675 38.100 37.850 38.475
35 2T 1

5 Team R5 R5 150.975 37.275 37.575 37.775 38.350
47 6 2

6 Team R7 R7 150.950 37.775 37.300 37.600 38.275
64 7 5

7 Team AS2 AS2 149.250 37.000 37.675 36.550 38.025
78 5 7

8 Team AS6 AS6 148.825 37.425 37.150 36.300 37.950
86 8 8
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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 3J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Neff336
Olympus Gym UT

9.700 9.825 9.9009.575 39.000
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Lily Bruce353
World Champions TX

9.500 9.750 9.7759.400 38.425
7 3 15T 2T 2 

2 

Lily Pederson321
Flips Gym MN

9.525 9.775 9.4509.550 38.300
6 2 5T 31 3 

3 

Danielle Ferris322
Florida Elite

9.875 9.500 9.5259.250 38.150
1 11T 27T 26T 4 

4 

Lucie Kirchner329
Jaycie Phelps IN

9.625 9.475 9.5509.475 38.125
4 13T 8T 21T 5 

5 

Cj Keuneke303
Active Athletics CO

9.450 9.400 9.6509.575 38.075
11T 18T 2T 14T 6 

6 

Jessica Janicke347
Twin City Twist MN

9.425 9.350 9.7009.575 38.050
17T 21T 2T 5T 7 

7 

Maylee Wendle301
AIM Athletics TX

9.425 9.400 9.7759.300 37.900
17T 18T 21T 2T 8 

8 

Alexia Mouyenga348
Twin City Twist MN

9.750 9.300 9.5509.275 37.875
2 26T 24T 21T 9T

9T

Olivia Orengo349
Twin City Twist MN

9.450 9.425 9.7009.300 37.875
11T 17 21T 5T 9T

9T

Lundyn Vandertoolen337
Olympus Gym UT

9.350 9.650 9.4009.425 37.825
27T 6T 13T 35T 11 

11 

Sammy Macasu332
Legacy Elite IL

9.350 9.650 9.3759.425 37.800
27T 6T 13T 38T 12 

12 

Amy Doyle308
Aspire Gym AR

9.400 9.225 9.7009.450 37.775
21T 31T 11T 5T 13 

13 

Chandler Mitchell330
Kurt Thomas TX

9.450 9.450 9.5259.325 37.750
11T 16 20 26T 14 

14 

Caroline Volk343
Sonshine Gym NC

9.450 9.675 9.3259.250 37.700
11T 4T 27T 40 15 

15 

Amelia Rock307
Ascend Gym WA

9.025 9.675 9.6009.375 37.675
51 4T 17 18T 16 

16 

Ellie Monahan318
Cincinnati OH

9.075 9.325 9.7259.475 37.600
47T 25 8T 4 17 

17 

Tiara Platkin305
Amer Twisters FL

9.000 9.475 9.6009.450 37.525
52T 13T 11T 18T 18T

18T

Allison Kaempfer304
Amer Twisters FL

9.475 9.600 9.1009.350 37.525
8T 8 18T 47T 18T

18T

Quinn Kuhl342
Sonshine Gym NC

9.450 9.225 9.5509.300 37.525
11T 31T 21T 21T 18T

18T

Teryn Crump315
Capital Gym TX

9.450 9.375 9.5509.075 37.450
11T 20 35 21T 21 

21 

Rylee Guevara355
World Class VA

9.225 9.150 9.7009.350 37.425
35 34T 18T 5T 22 

22 

Carlee Gerke346
Triad Gym IA

9.350 9.100 9.6259.275 37.350
27T 37T 24T 17 23T

23T

Harlyn Tomlin356
X-Cel Gym PA

9.475 8.900 9.4259.550 37.350
8T 42T 5T 32T 23T

23T
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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 3J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karleigh DiCello326
Hill's Gym MD

9.475 9.475 8.8259.525 37.300
8T 13T 7 53 25 

25 

Abby Bednar338
Perfect Balance NC

9.375 9.350 9.6508.825 37.200
24T 21T 40T 14T 26 

26 

Olivia Kelly335
North Stars NJ

9.400 9.500 9.6508.625 37.175
21T 11T 47 14T 27T

27T

Emerson Smith359
Buckeye Gym OH

9.350 8.950 9.4009.475 37.175
27T 41 8T 35T 27T

27T

Brooke Dennis311
Brandy Johnson's FL

9.400 9.150 9.5509.025 37.125
21T 34T 36 21T 29 

29 

Reina Marchal341
Salcianu Elite NV

9.250 9.100 9.5009.225 37.075
34 37T 29T 29T 30 

30 

Hannah Clark310
Azarian CA

9.125 9.525 8.6759.625 36.950
42T 10 1 55 31T

31T

Kennedy Brown352
Win-Win Gym MD

9.425 8.900 9.4009.225 36.950
17T 42T 29T 35T 31T

31T

Delaney Adrian316
Cardinal Gym VA

9.125 9.175 9.4259.175 36.900
42T 33 33 32T 33 

33 

Daisy Stephenson344
Texas Best

9.200 8.850 9.5259.225 36.800
36T 45T 29T 26T 34 

34 

Ashley Maul354
World Champions TX

8.900 9.300 9.7008.875 36.775
55 26T 39 5T 35 

35 

Kaetlyn Tenesch339
Roots Gym MT

9.075 9.350 9.0259.275 36.725
47T 21T 24T 49 36T

36T

Sienna Zuccaro351
Valley GTC NY

9.175 9.300 9.1259.125 36.725
40 26T 34 46 36T

36T

Meika Lee320
Excel Gym AK

9.275 9.300 9.6008.500 36.675
32T 26T 51T 18T 38 

38 

Takoda Berry340
Salcianu Elite NV

9.375 8.850 9.1509.225 36.600
24T 45T 29T 45 39 

39 

Josey Kiefer317
Cincinnati OH

9.200 8.825 9.7008.825 36.550
36T 47T 40T 5T 40 

40 

Ryan Fuller325
Head Over Heels CA

9.000 9.025 9.6758.825 36.525
52T 39T 40T 12T 41 

41 

Logan Mancini302
AJS Pancott PA

9.425 8.825 9.2758.950 36.475
17T 47T 38 42 42 

42 

Kimmi Shiau327
Hill's Gym MD

9.350 8.550 9.5008.975 36.375
27T 52 37 29T 43 

43 

Lauren O'Brochta333
Legacy Elite IL

9.100 8.800 8.9259.400 36.225
45T 49T 15T 51 44 

44 

Skylar Goodstadt328
Infiniti Elite NY

9.150 9.250 9.7008.075 36.175
41 30 57 5T 45 

45 

Adeline Snyder350
Twisters IA

8.925 8.800 9.6758.550 35.950
54 49T 49 12T 46T

46T

Hannah Tyson331
Lake City WI

9.550 8.300 9.3008.800 35.950
5 54 45 41 46T

46T

Alison Ritch345
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.550 9.1008.500 35.850
56 9 51T 47T 48 

48 
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Gym

AARank

Allie Misenheimer314
Bull City Gym NC

9.275 8.600 9.3758.475 35.725
32T 51 53 38T 49 

49 

Jaime Dugan306
Ascend Gym WA

9.100 9.350 8.9008.300 35.650
45T 21T 55 52 50 

50 

Graycen Miller319
Denali Gym AK

9.200 8.450 9.4258.525 35.600
36T 53 50 32T 51 

51 

Aubree Guinee358
Legacy Elite IL

9.075 9.125 8.5258.825 35.550
47T 36 40T 57 52 

52 

Ava Schenck Davis357
Yellow Jacket MA

9.125 8.900 8.9758.450 35.450
42T 42T 54 50 53 

53 

Maggie Murphy312
Brestyan's MA

9.200 7.850 9.1758.825 35.050
36T 57 40T 44 54 

54 

Ava Barnes334
Mountain West ID

9.075 8.000 9.2508.675 35.000
47T 55 46 43 55 

55 

Kaitlyn Schwab309
Aspire Gym IL

8.400 7.900 8.6508.275 33.225
57 56 56 56 56 

56 

Patricia Mills323
Frederick Gym MD

9.375 6.175 8.7258.600 32.875
24T 58 48 54 57 

57 

Kaylee Garza324
Gold Medal AZ

0.000 9.025 0.0008.050 17.075
58 39T 58 58 58 

58 
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